Fill volume Price per share Total price Date Time Venue Currency
175 271,6 47530 07.12.2021 12:16:41 XOSL NOK
116 271,4 31482 07.12.2021 12:21:03 XOSL NOK
113 271,4 30668 07.12.2021 12:45:02 XOSL NOK
56 271,4 15198 07.12.2021 12:45:02 XOSL NOK
59 271,4 16 013 07.12.2021 12:55:13 XOSL NOK
55 271,2 14916 07.12.2021 12:31:59 XOSL NOK
45 271 12195 07.12.2021 12:54:08 XOSL NOK
57 271 15447 07.12.2021 14:07:37 XOSL NOK
51 271 13821 07.12.2021 14:11:40 XOSL NOK
55 270,8 14 894 07.12.2021 09:35:53 XOSL NOK
60 270,8 16 248 07.12.2021 09:53:40 XOSL NOK
57 270,8 15436 07.12.2021 14:20:25 XOSL NOK
34 270,6 9200 07.12.2021 09:19:06 XOSL NOK
75 270,6 20295 07.12.2021 09:19:06 XOSL NOK
56 270,6 15154 07.12.2021 09:35:53 XOSL NOK
111 270,6 30037 07.12.2021 09:45:10 XOSL NOK
89 270,6 24083 07.12.2021 12:08:09 XOSL NOK
29 270,6 7 847 07.12.2021 12:08:09 XOSL NOK
55 270,6 14 883 07.12.2021 13:04:03 XOSL NOK
55 270,6 14 883 07.12.2021 13:04:03 XOSL NOK
55 270,6 14 883 07.12.2021 13:04:03 XOSL NOK

5 270,6 1353 07.12.2021 13:17:51 XOSL NOK
138 270,6 37343 07.12.2021 13:30:42 XOSL NOK
107 270,6 28954 07.12.2021 14:06:09 XOSL NOK

4 270,6 1082 07.12.2021 14:06:09 XOSL NOK
52 270,6 14 071 07.12.2021 14:21:18 XOSL NOK
55 270,4 14872 07.12.2021 09:19:38 XOSL NOK
170 270,4 45968 07.12.2021 11:48:32 XOSL NOK
36 270,4 9734 07.12.2021 13:04:03 XOSL NOK

6 270,4 1622 07.12.2021 13:04:50 XOSL NOK

10 270,4 2704 07.12.2021 13:32:53 XOSL NOK
217 270,4 58 677 07.12.2021 13:32:53 XOSL NOK
169 270,4 45698 07.12.2021 13:32:53 XOSL NOK
62 270,4 16 765 07.12.2021 13:55:08 XOSL NOK
49 270,4 13250 07.12.2021 13:55:08 XOSL NOK
31 270,4 8382 07.12.2021 13:55:08 XOSL NOK

2 270,4 541 07.12.2021 14:32:04 XOSL NOK
79 270,4 21362 07.12.2021 14:32:04 XOSL NOK
56 270,4 15142 07.12.2021 14:34:02 XOSL NOK
59 270,4 15954 07.12.2021 14:34:18 XOSL NOK

8 270,2 2162 07.12.2021 09:21:06 XOSL NOK
50 270,2 13510 07.12.2021 09:21:06 XOSL NOK
70 270,2 18914 07.12.2021 10:05:18 XOSL NOK

3 270,2 811 07.12.2021 11:44:00 XOSL NOK
57 270,2 15401 07.12.2021 13:39:25 XOSL NOK
56 270,2 15131 07.12.2021 13:39:25 XOSL NOK
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270,4
270,4
270,4
270,4
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
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270
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270
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269,8
269,8
271,8
271,8
271,8
271,8
271,8
271,8
271,8
271,6
271,6
271,6
271,6
271,6
271,6

14 612
14 612
55473
13 801
14 342
14 883
14 872
14 872
14 602
14331
14 050
14 050
8917
5944
8106
19995
9727
17 293
13770
13770
9990
4590
13770
13770
12 150
2430
14 580
1350
12 420
14 040
34290
13 230
14 569
14 569
11144
18754
27724
4349
9513
14 677
14949
13 852
28790
543
11950
14 123
13 852
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10:04:17
10:04:17
10:51:35
10:51:35
11:30:02
11:36:12
09:57:50
10:13:47
10:21:02
10:21:02
10:06:20
10:23:38
11:37:55
11:39:05
11:39:05
12:51:04
12:51:04
12:51:04
10:08:07
11:53:50
11:53:50
11:53:50
12:06:13
12:09:57
12:13:42
12:13:42
12:17:42
12:21:40
12:21:40
12:25:24
12:38:50
12:51:05
11:54:05
12:29:14
08:08:29
08:08:29
08:26:41
08:26:51
08:26:51
08:32:35
08:36:22
08:10:49
09:25:02
09:29:17
09:29:17
09:33:45
09:38:46

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK



52
53

101
44
103

40
14
18
51
36
15
55
54
52

107
53
26
52
44
41

123
39
54
53
51

50
162
106

64
51
54
110
109
55

50
89
122
44

41

271,4
271,4
271,4
271,4
2714
271,4
271,2
271,2
271,2

271

271

271

271

271

271

271
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271

271
270,8
270,8
270,8
270,8
270,8
270,8
270,8
270,8
270,8
270,8
270,6
270,6
270,6
270,6
270,6
270,6
270,6
270,6
270,4
270,4
270,4
270,4
270,4
270,4
270,4
270,4
270,4
270,4

14 113
14 384
543
271
1900
27 411
11933
27934
1898
10 840
3794
4878
13 821
9756
4 065
14 905
14 634
14 092
28 997
14 352
7041
14 082
11915
11103
33308
10561
14 623
14 352
13811
1894
13530
43 837
28 684
812
17 318
13 801
14 612
29744
29474
14 872
1082
13 520
24 066
32989
11898
2163
11 086

10.12.2021
10.12.2021
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08:17:46
08:38:56
09:24:38
09:33:45
09:42:02
09:42:02
09:48:38
09:48:38
09:48:38
08:00:30
08:00:30
08:47:31
08:51:36
08:51:36
08:51:36
08:57:54
08:57:54
09:48:38
13:42:39
08:52:27
09:04:57
09:06:15
10:18:56
10:22:50
10:32:08
11:18:58
14:02:59
14:02:59
14:25:44
10:32:08
10:49:02
10:49:02
11:20:11
11:20:11
11:58:15
14:02:59
14:25:44
09:56:53
11:20:11
11:31:15
11:31:15
11:31:15
12:03:41
12:03:41
12:30:02
14:31:06
14:31:06
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139
124
52
53
45
110
52
107
38
54
55
13
48

51
55
54
28
23
52
150
103
51
50
52
54
55

23
31
51
50
50
110
70
156

106
55

60
51
53
27
130

270,4
270,4
270,4
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2
270,2

270

270

270

270

270

270
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270
269,8
269,8
269,8
269,8
269,8
269,6
269,6
269,6
269,6
269,6
269,4
269,4
269,4
269,4
269,4
269,4
269,4
269,2
269,2
272,8
272,8

1352
37 586
33530
14 050
14321
12 159
29722
14 050
28911
10 268
14591
14 861

3513
12 970

811
13780
14 850
14 580

7 560

6210
14 040
40 500
27 810
13770
13500
14 040
14 569
14 839

1619

6 205

8364
13750
13 480
13 480
29 656
18 872
42 026

2155

1078
28 556
14 817

1078
16 164
13729
14 268

7 366
35464
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10.12.2021
10.12.2021
13.12.2021
13.12.2021

14:31:06
14:34:52
14:40:28
10:01:10
10:01:20
10:34:16
10:38:05
10:40:23
10:56:40
11:07:08
11:32:16
12:08:04
13:23:40
14:40:49
14:40:49
14:43:09
11:02:09
11:02:09
12:11:32
12:11:32
12:37:30
13:23:40
13:23:40
14:43:54
14:45:37
14:46:33
12:38:00
13:08:44
13:08:44
14:46:33
14:46:33
12:40:28
12:40:28
12:40:28
13:30:03
14:48:41
12:52:31
12:52:31
13:13:28
13:13:28
14:48:41
15:01:03
15:02:05
14:52:42
15:02:59
09:54:37
09:54:37
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53
52
158
16

45
44
23
51
51
52
39

161
52
49
50

102
52
103
50
53
49
49
48
50
49
105
101
52
51
50
51
50
49
45
41

48
49
49
53
49
103
104
50

272,6
272,6
272,6
272,4
272,4
272,4
272,4
272,4
272,4
272,4

272

272

272

272
271,8
271,8
271,8
271,8
271,8
271,8
271,8
271,8
271,6
271,6
271,6
271,6
271,6
271,6
271,6
271,4
271,4
271,4
271,2
271,2
271,2
271,2
271,2
271,2
271,2
271,2

271

271

271

271

271
270,8
270,8

14 448
14 175
43 071
4358
2179
12 258
11986
6 265
13892
13 892
14 144
10 608
43792
14 144
13318
13 590
272
27724
14134
27 995
13590
14 405
13 308
13 308
13 037
13 580
13308
28518
27 432
14 113
13 841
13 570
13831
13 560
13 289
12 204
11119
2170
13018
13 289
13279
14 363
13279
27913
28 184
13 540
812

13.12.2021
13.12.2021
13.12.2021
13.12.2021
13.12.2021
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13.12.2021
13.12.2021
13.12.2021
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09:56:43
09:56:43
11:41:21
09:51:15
09:59:35
09:59:35
11:37:57
11:37:57
11:43:04
11:43:04
10:39:26
11:31:41
11:31:41
11:44:35
09:35:31
09:39:53
09:39:53
10:37:14
10:40:59
10:59:01
10:59:01
11:43:11
09:40:47
09:40:47
10:01:23
10:30:20
10:30:20
10:33:03
12:02:43
11:49:24
12:10:28
12:10:28
10:14:40
10:14:40
11:49:49
12:11:23
12:18:21
12:18:21
12:18:21
12:18:21
08:07:07
12:22:11
12:30:05
12:40:59
12:48:05
08:05:08
08:05:08
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41

127

103
52
49
48
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38
14
38
49
99

101
65
38
53
97
50
52
51
52
51
50
49
49
10
50
40
18
10
14

34
17
50
22
12
52
49

270,8
270,8
270,8
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270,8
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270,4
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269,4
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269,4
269,4
269,4
269,4
269,4
269,4

13 269
13 269
13 540
13 811
13540
11103
2437
34 366
541
27 851
14 061
13 240
12 970
13 240
13230
10 260
3780
10 260
13 220
26710
27 250
17 537
10 252
14 299
26 151
13 480
14 019
13750
14 019
13750
13 480
13 210
13201
2694
13470
10776
4 849
2694
3772
1078
9160
4 580
13 470
5927
3233
14 009
13 201
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13:24:10
13:24:10
08:10:12
13:31:38
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08:20:46
09:13:25
13:39:25
13:40:08
13:40:08
13:42:45
08:19:22
08:26:26
08:27:07
08:33:37
08:50:16
09:16:47
13:47:36
13:50:14
08:00:22
08:47:11
08:47:11
08:47:11
08:47:11
08:47:11
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08:57:47
08:58:16
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09:03:57
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53
40
11
53
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21
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39
14
27
51
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268,4
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268,4
268,2
268,2
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268

268
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12 383
13191
14 268
10768
2961
14 257
13181
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13161
806
5636
13 957
13 420
13678
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13 142
10452
3752
7236
13648
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13:54:19
13:56:05
14:10:37
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14:03:26
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